MEMBERSHIP 1st April

LONDON AND HOME COUNTRIES REGIONAL CONFERENCEFOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

2021 - 2022

Local Education Authority

Barnet Education Lrng Svr

Bedford Borough Council

Bexley

Bracknell Forest Not Inv
Brighton and Hove

Buckinghamshire Not Inv
Cambridge Education

Camden

City of London

Croydon

Ealing

East Sussex Not Inv
Enfield

Greenwich Royal Borough

Hackney - Learning Trust
Hammersmith & Fulham

Hampshire

Haringey

Harrow

Havering

Hertfordshire C.C

Hillingdon

Hounslow Rem Rec
Islington

Representative - SEN Leader

Linda Orr

Diane Boyd - (diane.boyd@bedford.gov.uk)
Jacqui Munro, Victoria Beck & Reinhild Onuoha
Frank Glennon

Rhianedd Hughes (rhianedd.hughes@brighton-hove.co.uk

Hero Slinn

Jan Rawlings

Anne Kerle

Sharon Cushnie

Bridget Hamer/Tracy Wager
Helen O'Brien & Fabiola Peacock
peacockf@ealing.gov.uk

Stephanie Baiardo

Beverley Livingston

Melanie Moodley

Lorraine Miller

Cathy Smith (catherine.smith@hants.gov.uk)

Janet Miller

Catherine Milmine (catherine.milne@harrow.gov.uk
Lisa Harvey

Sally Glossop (sally.glossop@hertfordshire.gov.uk)
Vikram Hansrani (vhansrani@hillingdon.gov.uk)
Annita Cornish@hounslow.gov.uk

David Wainwright

Payment

Details P/O Inv Amount
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

Yes 50.00

Yes 50.00

50.00

50.00

TBCJLY 50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
Yes 50.00

Yes 50.00

Yes 50.00

Yes 50.00

TBCJLY 50.00
Yes 50.00

TBCNOV 50.00
50.00

Paymt Rec.
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 60.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00
£ 50.00


mailto:david.monger@barnet.gov.uk
mailto:jeff.elgar@brent.gov.uk
mailto:peacockf@ealing.gov.uk

RB of Kensington & Chelsea
Kent

Luton

Merton

Oxfordshire County Council
Peterborough City Council

Reading

Redbridge

Richmond "AFC"
Slough

Southwark

Surrey County Council
Thurrock

Tower Hamlets
Waltham Forest

Wandsworth

Westminster
Wokingham

Not Inv

Rem Rec

Not Inv

Not Inv

Not Inv

Julie Ely (julie.ely@rbkc.gov.uk)
Julie Care (julie.care@kent.gov.uk)
Davina Stubbs

Gregory Bramwell

Jayne Howarth

Katy Blessett

Nadya Truman (nadya.truman@brighterfuturesforchildren.org

kay Linay

Wendy Bolsover - Retired
Emma Kinrade

Yvonne Ely & David Gitterman

Gwen Trapp - gtrapp@thurrock.gov.uk
Nichola Baker - nichola.baker@towerhamlets
Chinwe Moneke

Emma Maffre
emma.maffre@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Kay Stammers (kay.stammers@rkbc.gov.uk)
Jane Winterbone
jane.winterbone@wokingham.gov.uk

Total

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

£ 1,700.00

£

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

1,160.00


mailto:Jackie.mccallum@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
mailto:emma.maffre@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
mailto:jane.winterbone@wokingham.gov.uk

